General Information

Name of the Company : KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code, class of security : 524174, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code

524174

Name of the company

KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LTD.

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights No
Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code, class of security : 524174, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of [ As a percentage of total
partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

ID | Description partly paid-up shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of [ As a percentage of total
outstanding | number of outstanding
securities convertible securities

Description of outstanding

e convertible securities

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

ID | Description of warrants Number of | As a percentage of total

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of

warrants number of warrants
warrants
Shares held by promoter or promoter group
Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group
Shares held by public
1 | Held by Promotor/ Promoter Group 0 0 0
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2 | Held By Public 2400000 100 24.83
Total Shares held by public 2400000 100 24.83
Total 2400000 100 24.83
Total paid-up capital of the company

assuming full conversion of warrants 9667317

and convertible securities

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code, class of security : 524174, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a

percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Total Number of As a
Number of [ number |shares held in A:rzenta e percentage l;lfumber As a
shareholders | of dematerialised gf (A +B)g of B percentage
shares | form (A+B+C)
(1X)=
m |@an () (1v) v) (V1) (V1) (Vi) (VI/(IV)*100
(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
Individuals or Hindu
@) undivided family 3 3500001 |1 48.16 48.16
() Central government or State
government(s)
(c) | Bodies corporate
) Financial institutions or
banks
- Any other (I)Dfescription
CREIE/ Shareholder
Total Others
Sub Total (A) (1) |3 3500001 |1 48.16 48.16
(2) | Foreign
@ Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals
(b) | Bodies corporate
(c) | Institutions
(d) | Qualified foreign investor
- Any other cIZ))fescription
(PEe ) Shareholder
Total Others
Sub-Total (A) (2)
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) =| 3 3500001 |1 48.16 48.16
AD+A))
(B) | Public Shareholding
(1) | Institutions
a utual funds or ; ]
(@ |[M | fund UTI 3 779 538 0.01 0.01
() Financial institutions or 7 163 23 0 0
banks
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Central government or State
government(s)

(©

(d) | Venture capital funds

(e) | Insurance companies

267

267

® Foreign institutional
investors

© Foreign venture capital
investors

(h) | Qualified foreign investor

Any other [I)Dfescrlptlon

© e Shareholder

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

13

1209

828

0.02

0.02

(2) | Non-Institutions

(a) | Bodies corporate

262

98879

96855

1.36

1.36

(b) | Individuals

Individual shareholders
i holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

26363

333413

300556

4.59

4.59

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

3317601

3309101

45.65

45.65

(c) | Qualified foreign investor

Any other cI?fescnptlon

@ SFEE) Shareholder

Non-
Institutions
e Shareholders AR

1

25

16214

6214

0.22

0.22

Total Others

25

16214

6214

0.22

0.22

Sub-total (B) (2)

26652

3766107

3712726

51.82

51.82

Total Public Shareholding (B) =
(BYD)+(B)(2)

26665

3767316

3713554

51.84

51.84

TOTAL (A)+(B)

26668

7267317

3713555

100

100

(C) | Shares held by custodians and against which depositor

y receipts have been issued

) Promoter and promoter
group

(2) | Public

Total Shares held by Custodians
©)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

26668

7267317

3713555

100

(1) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to

the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code, class of security : 524174, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
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Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "*Promoter and Promoter Group™ Notes

Sr.

No.
Total
shares




(including
underlying
wartan Sl Pt
As a held as a as full g
As a percentage percentage .
oot [pAnct  |orae"|Pereemae Encumbere o grand | LT oftotl | TEerof e | conversion
of grand |- number of |As a percentage |total (A) + numbers L
shareholder Promoter shares total (A) + |sh B) + (C warrants P securities | numbers of | warrants
held |0l (A) +shares B+ C) heg |© held convertible |and
(B) + (C) of clause warrants L ibl
(@) of the securities conve.rplbe
e of same securities)
class as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
a | an ) @) ay - |av) V) (VD=(V)/(111)*100 E{}ﬁ‘)) vy %) ) (X1) (X11)
DINESH
1 SHARMA HUF AAFHD3451H | 3000000 | 41.28 31.03
2 RAJKUMAR AKKPS1106R |500000 |6.88 5.17
SHANKARLAL
3 SHARMA AHZPS4363E |1 0 0
Total 3500001 |48.16 36.2

(1) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging
to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LTD.
Scrip Code, class of security : 524174, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category ""Public'* and holding more than N
otes
one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr.
No.
Total shares
T — Convertible (|nc|ud|ng
Shares as securities underlying
held as a
percentage of total TEETEGE as shares
Number | number of shares | Number P 9 | Number of percentage |assuming full
Name of . of total . .
PAN of of the |{i.e, Grand Total of convertible | of total conversion of
the numbers L
Shareholder |shares |(A)+ (B) + (C) warrants securities | numbers of | warrants and
shareholder S . of : -
held indicated in held held convertible | convertible
warrants i .
statement at para o e securities [ securities) as
(1) (a) above} of same a percentage
same class .
class of diluted
share capital
(M | an (1 (@) (1) Q%) V) (V1) (D@ (Vi) [ (Vi) (1X)
SHARMA
1 SHRUTI DRKPS7975C | 1750000 | 24.08 18.1
SHREYAS
2 | DINESH BHDPS9985D | 1567601 | 21.57 16.22
SHARMA
Total 3317601 | 45.65 34.32

(1) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Name of the Company : KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code, class of security : 524174, Equity shares
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Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "'Public'
and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company

Notes

Sr.
No.
Total shares
WS Convgr_tlble (mcludlng
Shares as el 2 securities | underlying
percentage of total . as shares
Number | number of shares | Number P 9 | Number of percentage [assuming full
Name of - of total . .
PAN of of the {i.e, Grand Total of convertible | of total conversion of
the numbers e
Shareholder |shares |(A)+ (B) + (C) warrants securities | numbers of | warrants and
shareholder Ay . of : -
held indicated in held held convertible | convertible
warrants i .
statement at para o e securities | securities) as
(1) (a) above} of same a percentage
same class .
class of diluted
share capital
M [ an (I (@) (1) (v) V) (V1) (@) (VI [ (Vi) (1X)
SHARMA
1 SHRUTI DRKPS7975C | 1750000 | 24.08 18.1
SHREYAS
2 DINESH BHDPS9985D | 1567601 | 21.57 16.22
SHARMA
Total 3317601 | 45.65 34.32
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