#### **General Information**

Name of the Company : KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LTD.								
Scrip Code, class of security : 524174, Equity shares	Scrip Code, class of security : 524174, Equity shares							
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015	Quarter ended : 30-9-2015							
General information [Abstract]								
Scrip code	524174							
Name of the company	KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LTD.							
Class of security	Equity shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Reason for additional filling								
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No							
Whether company is SME No								
Date of report	30-9-2015							

### Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Na	Name of the Company : KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LTD.										
Scr	Scrip Code, class of security : 524174, Equity shares										
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015											
Dis	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes										
Par	Partly paid-up shares										
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company							
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter gro	oup									
	tal Shares held by promoter or omoter group										
Sha	ares held by public										
Tot	tal Shares held by public										
Tot	al										
Ou	tstanding convertible securities										
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities							
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter gro	oup									
	tal shares held by promoter or omoter group										
Sha	ares held by public										
Tot	tal Shares held by public										
Tot	tal										
Wa	irrants										
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants							
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter gro	oup									
	Total Shares held by promoter or promoter group										
Sha	ares held by public										
1	Held by Promotor/ Promoter Group	0	0	0							

2 Held By Public	2400000	100	24.83
Total Shares held by public	2400000	100	24.83
Total	2400000	100	24.83
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	9667317		

#### Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	Name of the Company : KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LTD.										
Scri	Scrip Code, class of security : 524174, Equity shares										
Qua	Quarter ended : 30-9-2015										
Disc	Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares Notes										
Cat	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s		Shares pl otherwise	edged or e encumbered		
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage		
<b>(I</b> )	( <b>II</b> )		(III)	( <b>IV</b> )	( <b>V</b> )	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100		
(A)	Shareholding o	f Promoter and	l Promoter Gr	oup				•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals or undivided fami		3	3500001	1	48.16	48.16				
(b)	Central govern government(s)	ment or State									
(c)	Bodies corpora	te									
( <b>d</b> )	Financial instit banks	utions or									
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder									
		<b>Total Others</b>									
	Sul	o Total (A) (1)	3	3500001	1	48.16	48.16				
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Non-resident in foreign individu										
<b>(b</b> )	Bodies corpora	te									
(c)	Institutions										
( <b>d</b> )	Qualified foreig	gn investor									
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder									
		<b>Total Others</b>									
	Sut	o-Total (A) (2)									
Т	otal Shareholdin and Promote	g of Promoter r Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)	3	3500001	1	48.16	48.16				
<b>(B)</b>	Public Shareho	lding									
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual funds o	or UTI	3	779	538	0.01	0.01				
(b)	Financial instit banks	utions or	7	163	23	0	0				

(c)	Central govern government(s)	ment or State							
(d)	Venture capital	l funds							
(e) Insurance companies		3	267	267	0	0			
( <b>f</b> )	Foreign institut investors	tional							
(g)	Foreign venture investors	e capital							
(h)	Qualified foreig	gn investor							
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sul	b Total (B) (1)	13	1209	828	0.02	0.02		
(2)	Non-Institution	IS							
(a)	Bodies corpora	te	262	98879	96855	1.36	1.36		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual shar holding nomina capital up to R	al share	26363	333413	300556	4.59	4.59		
ii	Individual shar holding nomina capital in exces lakh	al share	2	3317601	3309101	45.65	45.65		
(c)	Qualified foreig	gn investor							
( <b>d</b> )	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders 1	NRI	25	16214	6214	0.22	0.22		
		Total Others	25	16214	6214	0.22	0.22		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	26652	3766107	3712726	51.82	51.82		
T	otal Public Shar	$\begin{array}{l} \text{eholding } (B) = \\ (B)(1) + (B)(2) \end{array}$	26665	3767316	3713554	51.84	51.84		
TOTAL (A)+(B)		26668	7267317	3713555	100	100			
(C) Shares held by custodians and			against which	depositor	y receipts have be	een issued			
(1) Promoter and promoter group									
(2) Public									
To	otal Shares held	by Custodians (C)							
	GRAND TOTA	L(A)+(B)+(C)	26668	7267317	3713555		100		
				•			•	•	,

# (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Nai	Name of the Company : KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LTD.										
Scr	Scrip Code, class of security : 524174, Equity shares										
Qu	arter ended : 30-9	-2015								_	
Dis	closure of notes or	n securities belonging to	the category "	Promoter and	Promoter Group"					No	tes
Sr.											
No.											
											Total
											shares

		PAN of Promoter	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held		(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
<b>(I</b> )	( <b>II</b> )	(II) (a)	(III)	( <b>IV</b> )	( <b>V</b> )	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	( <b>IX</b> )	( <b>X</b> )	( <b>XI</b> )	( <b>XII</b> )
1	DINESH SHARMA HUF	AAFHD3451H	3000000	41.28								31.03
2	RAJKUMAR	AKKPS1106R	500000	6.88								5.17
3	SHANKARLAL SHARMA	AHZPS4363E	1	0								0
Tota	al		3500001	48.16								36.2

## (I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	Name of the Company : KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LTD.												
Scri	Scrip Code, class of security : 524174, Equity shares												
Qua	Quarter ended : 30-9-2015												
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares												
Sr. No.													
	Name of the shareholderPAN ofNumber of the 							Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital					
<b>(I</b> )	( <b>II</b> )	(II) (a)	(III)	( <b>IV</b> )	( <b>V</b> )	( <b>VI</b> )	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)				
1	SHARMA SHRUTI	DRKPS7975C	1750000	24.08					18.1				
2	SHREYAS DINESH SHARMABHDPS9985D156760121.57								16.22				
Tota	ો		3317601	45.65					34.32				

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Name of the Company : KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code, class of security : 524174, Equity shares

Qua	Quarter ended : 30-9-2015												
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company												
Sr. No.													
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class			Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital				
<b>(I</b> )	( <b>II</b> )	(II) (a)	(III)	( <b>IV</b> )	( <b>V</b> )	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)				
1	SHARMA SHRUTI	DRKPS7975C	1750000	24.08					18.1				
2	2 SHREYAS DINESH SHARMA BHDPS9985D 1567601 21.57								16.22				
Tota	ıl		3317601	45.65					34.32				